
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

# 
610 
33 
92 
136 
327 
120 
346 
86 
21 
43 
813 
137 
986 
408 
360 
919 
125 
133 
169 
455 
825 
301 

Namn 
Rickard Sabel 
Kim Gustavsson 
Alfons Berg 
Kevin Hjertberg 
Hugo Adler Sandgren 
Anton Bragd 
Emil Broberg 
Linus Andersson 
Tomas Ekhagen 
Fredrik Knutsson 
William Jonsson 
Anton Nordström 
Billy Karlsson 
Petter Eltonson 
Albin Johansson 
Robin Melberg 
Jörgen Gustafsson 
Nils Jönsson 
Robert Jakobsson 
Kim Daggert 
Axel Darius 
Eric Rolfsman 

Klubb 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Säffle MCK 

Märke 
Honda 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 

Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

KTM 
Honda 

V 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Total T. 
20:08.695 
20:09.715 
20:12.469 
20:20.223 
20:27.673 
20:35.070 
21:30.268 
22:01.134 
22:08.487 
22:18.075 
20:25.783 
20:31.838 
20:59.142 
21:12.979 
21:15.933 
21:17.678 
21:26.325 
21:47.996 
22:17.968 
22:19.774 
20:17.366 
22:53.347 

P. 
30 
29 
28 
27 
0 
0 
0 
0 
26 
0 
25 
0 
24 
23 
0 
22 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
21 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.020 

Avg. Speed 

46,165 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.589 

Best Speed 

47,860 

Best Lap by 

33 - Kim Gustavsson 
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Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla Anslagen:

Serien Division2 Norra Delt. 1 
Reserv 

Heat 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:40:41 

Kartåsbanan - Lidköpings MCK 1,550 km 

2023-05-06 12:18 


